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Najlepszy zawodnik

Mężczyzn, Open

1.  Wojdak Wojciech 96 AZS AWF Warszawa 2463 3
2.  Bugdol Rafał 95 AZS AWF Katowice 2342 3
3.  Majerski Jakub 00 SMS Galicja Kraków 2338 3
4.  Kałusowski Jan 00 MKS Trójka Łódź 2317 3
5.  Kawęcki Radosław 91 AZS AWF Warszawa 2312 3
6.  Karolczak Jan 01 G-8 Bielany Warszawa 2260 3
7.  Roguski Bartłomiej 93 AZS AWF Warszawa 2259 3
8.  Hołub Jan 96 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 2244 3
9.  Chrzanowski Damian 98 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 2223 3

10.  Kałużyński Antoni 99 MUKP Warszawianka 2213 3
11.  Orlicz Filip 02 G-8 Bielany Warszawa 2205 3
12.  Szwedzki Dawid 94 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 2203 3
13.  Polewka Tomasz 94 AZS AWF Katowice 2202 3
14.  Ungeheuer Mateusz 96 KU AZS AGH Kraków 2188 3
15.  Dubiel Adam 93 AZS AWF Warszawa 2177 3

Mościcki Jakub 01 G-8 Bielany Warszawa 2177 3
17.  Malec Mikołaj 01 MKS Trójka Łódź 2175 3
18.  Romanowski Kamil 97 AZS AWF Katowice 2153 3

Piotrowski Kacper 01 G-8 Bielany Warszawa 2153 3
20.  Zbutowicz Karol 98 G-8 Bielany Warszawa 2125 3
21.  Jaśkiewicz Adrian 02 G-8 Bielany Warszawa 2124 3
22.  Bartosiewicz Jakub 95 G-8 Bielany Warszawa 2120 3
23.  Dereń Kacper 98 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 2110 3
24.  Skierka Jakub SZG 98 TP Zielona Góra 2098 3
25.  Radziszewski Krzysztof 02 G-8 Bielany Warszawa 2084 3
26.  Dubas Mateusz SO 01 AZS AWF Katowice 2071 3
27.  Solak Łukasz 99 KU AZS AGH Kraków 2057 3
28.  Warzocha Albert 01 CityZen Poznań 2041 3
29.  Jura Maciej 96 AZS AWF Warszawa 2040 3
30.  Grzegorczyk Wiktor SO 02 UKS MOS Ełk 2025 3
31.  Konarski Maciej 04 GIM 92 Ursynów W-wa 2023 3
32.  Kadrow Konrad 97 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 2012 3
33.  Krzywnicki Adrian 01 Orka Ciechanów 2005 3
34.  Guzior Maciej SWr 00 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 2002 3
35.  Zieliński Konrad 03 UKS 190 Łódź 1999 3
36.  Sieradzki Kamil SO 02 UKP Unia Oświęcim 1996 3
37.  Bryła Kamil 99 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 1993 3
38.  Suzin Marcin 93 KU AZS AGH Kraków 1991 3

Cieśla Oskar SO 01 AZS AWF Katowice 1991 3
40.  Bujak Piotr 97 Salos Cortile Kielce 1990 3
41.  Kusto Robert 98 AZS AWF Warszawa 1963 3
42.  Szarpak Marcin SO 01 AZS AWF Katowice 1958 3
43.  Karnik Kacper 01 MKS Wodnik Radom 1953 3

Miciul Michał SZG 00 TP Zielona Góra 1953 3
Uryniuk Paweł 03 G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1953 3

46.  Jakimiak Jakub 03 Narwal Międzyrzec Podl. 1947 3
Dobrzyński Tomasz 98 G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1947 3

48.  Rożenek Patryk SR 02 KS Górnik Radlin 1945 3
49.  Lech Filip 01 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 1944 3
50.  Zdziebło Piotr SWr 02 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 1935 3
51.  Małyska Bartosz 99 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 1928 3
52.  Bocheń Tomasz 99 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 1925 3
53.  Książnicki Dawid 02 MKS IKAR Mielec 1922 3
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54.  Piotrowicz Kamil 00 MKS Trójka Łódź 1921 3
55.  Cerlich Maksymilian 00 MKS IKAR Mielec 1920 3
56.  Nowiczkow Jakub 01 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 1919 3

Oller Krzysztof 00 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 1919 3
58.  Zubik Jan 03 UKP Polonia Warszawa 1918 3
59.  Masiuk Ksawery 04 G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1911 3
60.  Goraj Marcin 01 SMS Galicja Kraków 1910 3
61.  Woźniak Maciej 00 UKS 190 Łódź 1908 3
62.  Róg Adrian 01 KP Sokół Rzeszów 1907 3
63.  Siekaczyński Artur 02 UKP Fala Kraśnik 1906 3
64.  Krzykała Emil 01 KP AVIA Świdnik 1905 3
65.  Szczerba Adam 02 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 1903 3
66.  Król Jan 02 KS KSZO Ostrowiec Św. 1902 3

Buczkowski Kamil 96 KU AZS AGH Kraków 1902 3
68.  Lechowicz Filip 97 KU AZS AGH Kraków 1899 3

Gąstał Jan 03 MUKP Warszawianka 1899 3
70.  Ćwiek Wiktor 03 G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1898 3
71.  Żołądź Stanisław 03 G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1897 3
72.  Bliźniewski Franciszek 02 MKS Trójka Łódź 1896 3
73.  Ogrodnik Wojciech 03 Park Wodny Tarnowskie G. 1895 3

Komorowski Jan 01 MKS Trójka Łódź 1895 3
75.  Kwaśny Jakub SO 01 AZS AWF Katowice 1892 3

Sacha Kamil SWr 01 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 1892 3
77.  Włodarczyk Maciej 99 AZS AWF Warszawa 1891 3
78.  Popiołek Dawid 02 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 1888 3

Fiks Krzysztof 00 UKS 190 Łódź 1888 3
80.  Goleniec Kamil 99 AZS AWF Katowice 1886 3
81.  Klimas Michał 02 KS KSZO Ostrowiec Św. 1878 3
82.  Durajczyk Michał 97 AZS AWF Warszawa 1876 3

Major Daniel SO 01 UKP Unia Oświęcim 1876 3
84.  Gotszling Dawid SZG 01 Barakuda Starachowice 1874 3
85.  Jaworski Norbert 98 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 1871 3
86.  Suchański Przemysław SO 01 UKP Unia Oświęcim 1870 3
87.  Pająk Bartosz 01 G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1869 3
88.  Szczygieł David SO 02 UKP Unia Oświęcim 1867 3

Głuszkowski Mateusz 01 CityZen Poznań 1867 3
90.  Janiczuk Patryk SL 02 MUKS Lider Chełm 1866 3
91.  Brzostowski Axel 96 AZS AWF Katowice 1865 3
92.  Beberok Filip SZG 00 TP Zielona Góra 1856 3
93.  Chodulski Jakub 00 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 1847 3

Zacharzyński Norbert 03 Wodnik Krasnystaw 1847 3
95.  Mamcarz Mateusz SO 04 Płetwal Zakopane 1844 3
96.  Sobieszuk Kacper 02 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 1839 3
97.  Smoliński Paweł SR 01 Junior Kluczbork 1837 3
98.  Astashev Bogdan 01 SMS Galicja Kraków 1833 3
99.  Zając Mateusz SR 02 Victoria Racibórz 1829 3

100.  Synowiec Mikołaj 02 SMS Galicja Kraków 1827 3
101.  Kempa Mikołaj 99 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 1824 3
102.  Stefański Patryk 03 KS KSZO Ostrowiec Św. 1823 3

Sieczek Oliwier 04 G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1823 3
104.  Kwiatek Radosław 02 Salos Cortile Kielce 1822 3
105.  Gilżyński Szymon 02 SMS Galicja Kraków 1821 3
106.  Chałat Stanisław 99 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 1820 3

Kaźmierczak Bruno 02 UKS GOS Raszyn 1820 3
108.  Borkowski Kacper 00 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 1819 3
109.  Wojciechowski Kajetan 03 MKS Trójka Łódź 1816 3
110.  Lik Kacper 02 MKS Jedynka Łódź 1812 3
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111.  Grabek Oskar 03 Olimpijczyk 23 Lublin 1810 3
112.  Niestuj Piotr 02 Salos Cortile Kielce 1808 3
113.  Koncki Bartłomiej 01 KS Wisła Puławy 1807 3

Purtak Wiktor SWr 02 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 1807 3
115.  Pityński Wiktor 03 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 1806 3
116.  Fajkowski Piotr 01 MKS Trójka Łódź 1803 3

Sienkiewicz Aleksander SZG 03 TP Zielona Góra 1803 3
118.  Kotwica Bartosz 01 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 1797 3
119.  Rozmysłowski Eryk 02 UKS GOS Raszyn 1796 3
120.  Litwa Krzysztof 96 KU AZS AGH Kraków 1794 3
121.  Czerniak Konrad 98 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 1790 3
122.  Kusiński Aleksy 02 MKS Jedynka Łódź 1785 3

Kramarczyk Jakub SO 01 UKP Unia Oświęcim 1785 3
124.  Płoszka Kacper 05 MKS Jedynka Łódź 1784 3
125.  Płatek Maciej SO 02 UKP Unia Oświęcim 1780 3
126.  Słowikowski Bartosz 02 Kapry-Armexim Pruszków 1779 3
127.  Guzy Marcel 01 DOKiS Vega Dobrodzień 1778 3
128.  Blachura Oskar SO 02 UKP Unia Oświęcim 1772 3
129.  Labich Wiktor 03 MKS Trójka Łódź 1769 3
130.  Olczak Kacper 04 MKS Trójka Łódź 1768 3
131.  Antczak Bartosz 03 UKP Polonia Warszawa 1766 3
132.  Wlazłowski Kamil 03 UKP Polonia Warszawa 1762 3
133.  Cheredis Jakub 02 G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1759 3
134.  Bubak Dawid SR 02 Victoria Racibórz 1757 3
135.  Czech Arkadiusz SO 03 UKP Unia Oświęcim 1754 3
136.  Wanat Grzegorz 03 SMS Galicja Kraków 1751 3
137.  Linard Bartosz 04 IKS Konstancin 1750 3
138.  Śliwka Jakub 04 UKS Salmo Żory 1749 3

Sagan Jakub 02 Skarpa Lublin 1749 3
140.  Pacławski Jakub 00 AQUA Sport Rzeszów 1746 3
141.  Kowalczyk Kacper 02 G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1742 3
142.  Gałuszka Bruno SO 02 UKP Unia Oświęcim 1734 3

Tarasewicz Marcel 04 G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1734 3
144.  Bielawa Dominik 02 KS KSZO Ostrowiec Św. 1730 3
145.  Majsak Dawid 02 KS KSZO Ostrowiec Św. 1726 3
146.  Holod Arsenij 01 UKS GOS Raszyn 1722 3
147.  Celiński Jakub SK 02 Narwal Międzyrzec Podl. 1717 3
148.  Walczysko Jakub 00 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 1716 3
149.  Mańczak Jakub 02 G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1711 3
150.  Zaremba Jakub 01 G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1710 3
151.  Karpiński Jakub 03 G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1709 3
152.  Szpaler Jakub 05 MKP Szczecin 1704 3

Walenciak Aleksander 02 UKS V Łomianki 1704 3
154.  Białecki Jan 02 MUKP Warszawianka 1703 3
155.  Kotarski Jakub 01 G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1702 3
156.  Paszkowski Konstanty 03 GIM 92 Ursynów W-wa 1699 3
157.  Stefanowski Bartosz 03 Nawa Skierniewice 1693 3
158.  Stec Kacper 99 AZS AWF Katowice 1692 3
159.  Rytter Igor 01 G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1691 3
160.  Stanek Kacper 04 SMS Galicja Kraków 1690 3
161.  Rajca Wiktor 02 UKS 190 Łódź 1688 3
162.  Gotowski Dominik 02 G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1685 3
163.  Gawron Oskar 99 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 1684 3
164.  Chojnowski Tomasz 02 MUKP Warszawianka 1673 3
165.  Jasiński Jakub 03 MKS Jedynka Łódź 1671 3
166.  Czerwiński Łukasz 01 G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1667 3
167.  Tomaszowski Michał 03 Park Wodny Tarnowskie G. 1666 3
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Przystał Adam 03 G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1666 3
169.  Rafał Kacper 04 UKS V Łomianki 1659 3
170.  Szydłowski Erwin SO 03 UKP Unia Oświęcim 1657 3
171.  Borowski Jakub 02 Salos Cortile Kielce 1656 3
172.  Włoch Jakub 03 KS Posnania Poznań 1650 3
173.  Sławacki Wojciech 05 Wodnik Krasnystaw 1649 3
174.  Gąsiorowski Michał 03 GIM 92 Ursynów W-wa 1647 3
175.  Piela Michał SO 04 UKP Unia Oświęcim 1646 3
176.  Danikiewicz Dawid SO 03 UKP Unia Oświęcim 1640 3
177.  Auguścik Daniel 02 KS KSZO Ostrowiec Św. 1639 3
178.  Kozieński Oliwier 04 KS Wisła Puławy 1635 3

Klimczak Kacper 04 MKS Jedynka Łódź 1635 3
180.  Chyrchała Rafał 02 UKS ORKA Zamość 1634 3
181.  Warzocha Gustaw 04 CityZen Poznań 1632 3
182.  Dudzik Sebastian 01 SMS Galicja Kraków 1630 3
183.  Jędryka Nikodem 04 MKS Jedynka Łódź 1624 3
184.  Kraczkowski Tomasz 04 Barakuda Starachowice 1623 3
185.  Stańczyk Jarema SO 02 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 1621 3

Szczurek Kacper 03 UKS SP 8 Chrzanów 1621 3
187.  Nosarzewski Kornel 03 MUKP Warszawianka 1620 3
188.  Rembowski Jan 03 IKS Konstancin 1617 3
189.  Kowolik Alex 04 Park Wodny Tarnowskie G. 1616 3
190.  Kowalczyk Piotr 03 UKP Polonia Warszawa 1614 3
191.  Piekaruś Dawid 02 KP AVIA Świdnik 1612 3
192.  Woźniak Kamil 01 KS Wisła Puławy 1611 3
193.  Borowski Kacper 03 KS KSZO Ostrowiec Św. 1609 3
194.  Adamczyk Jan 03 Olimpijczyk 23 Lublin 1608 3
195.  Smolorz Dawid SO 02 UKP Unia Oświęcim 1604 3

Minichowski Maksymilian 04 UKS V Łomianki 1604 3
197.  Borsuk Łukasz SL 01 UKP Fala Kraśnik 1602 3
198.  Łoboda Jakub 02 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 1598 3
199.  Ochman Mateusz 04 Park Wodny Tarnowskie G. 1596 3
200.  Wołoszyn Roman 01 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 1594 3
201.  Barczyk Jan 03 G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1593 3
202.  Kwiecień Paweł 04 KS Piątka Chorzów 1589 3
203.  Bryg Bartosz 04 SMS Galicja Kraków 1585 3
204.  Tarka Maciej 03 KS KSZO Ostrowiec Św. 1584 3
205.  Coleman Alan 03 MKS Jedynka Łódź 1577 3
206.  Szustak Hubert 99 UKS GOS Raszyn 1575 3
207.  Kałuża Jakub 02 UKP Gryf Dębica 1574 3
208.  Kwiatkowski Tymoteusz 04 Siódemka Gdynia 1571 3
209.  Rybiński Filip 02 SSP Orka Iława 1569 3
210.  Haba Jakub 01 KS KSZO Ostrowiec Św. 1563 3
211.  Plewka Przemysław 04 Park Wodny Tarnowskie G. 1556 3
212.  Majewski Maksym SO 04 UKP Unia Oświęcim 1555 3
213.  Arent Artur 05 MKS Jedynka Łódź 1554 3
214.  Michta Bartosz 05 KS KSZO Ostrowiec Św. 1553 3
215.  Zalewski Sebastian SO 03 UKP Unia Oświęcim 1549 3
216.  Jędrych Krzysztof 04 KS Posnania Poznań 1547 3

Swojnóg Igor SO 03 UKP Unia Oświęcim 1547 3
218.  Kijek Wiktor SO 02 UKP Unia Oświęcim 1546 3
219.  Dziewguć Benjamin 05 MKS Piaseczno 1537 3
220.  Lamecki Nikodem 04 MKS Trójka Łódź 1529 3
221.  Mróz Adam 03 Olimpijczyk 23 Lublin 1527 3
222.  Szewczyk Maciej 04 MKS Jedynka Łódź 1525 3
223.  Jasiński Bartłomiej 03 MKS Jedynka Łódź 1520 3

Ziembowicz Franciszek 04 GIM 92 Ursynów W-wa 1520 3
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225.  Mikoś Dawid 02 MKS Trójka Łódź 1517 3
226.  Szczepanik Szymon 03 KP Sokół Rzeszów 1514 3
227.  Rozmysłowski Filip 04 UKS GOS Raszyn 1511 3
228.  Pogoda Krzysztof 05 MKS Jedynka Łódź 1510 3
229.  Wróbel Igor SO 03 UKP Unia Oświęcim 1509 3
230.  Michalak Piotr 03 UKP Polonia Warszawa 1508 3
231.  Jendrzejczyk Maxim 04 G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1507 3
232.  Stecki Jędrzej 01 Siódemka Gdynia 1506 3
233.  Filipiak Grzegorz 03 Astromal Leszno 1495 3

Wilanowski Mateusz 03 MKS Jedynka Łódź 1495 3
235.  Chołżyński Nikodem 03 Olimpijczyk 23 Lublin 1491 3
236.  Para Mikołaj SO 03 UKP Unia Oświęcim 1488 3

Krystyński Aleksander 04 SMS Galicja Kraków 1488 3
238.  Juda Dominik SO 04 UKP Unia Oświęcim 1486 3
239.  Hołub Maciej 95 AZS AWF Katowice 1483 2

Barański Jakub 04 Barakuda Starachowice 1483 3
241.  Jędrzejkiewicz Ignacy 04 GIM 92 Ursynów W-wa 1479 3
242.  Krupiński Wojciech 03 KS Posnania Poznań 1477 3
243.  Ilcewicz Hubert 03 UKS Victoria Józefów 1471 3

Kalisiak Norbert 02 Nawa Skierniewice 1471 3
245.  Rynkiewicz Jakub 05 KP Sokół Rzeszów 1470 3
246.  Łupiński Mateusz 05 Juvenia Białystok 1467 3
247.  Gościński Jakub 05 SMS Galicja Kraków 1466 3
248.  Szulierz Michał 01 KP AVIA Świdnik 1464 3
249.  Rutkiewicz Jakub 01 SSP Orka Iława 1457 3
250.  Lenczewski Piotr 03 Olimpijczyk Suwałki 1455 3

Korzeniowski Piotr 03 Wodnik Krasnystaw 1455 3
252.  Janowski Damian 05 MKP Szczecin 1454 3
253.  Różycki Szymon 05 GIM 92 Ursynów W-wa 1451 3
254.  Berej Kacper 03 Olimpijczyk 23 Lublin 1447 3
255.  Skalski Konrad 04 Park Wodny Tarnowskie G. 1445 3
256.  Tkacz Wiktor 05 MKS Piaseczno 1441 3
257.  Milczarczyk Oliwier 04 MKS Trójka Łódź 1433 3
258.  Nowak Jan 02 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 1431 3
259.  Lis Jan 04 Unia Busko Zdrój 1428 3
260.  Chupka Patryk 05 GIM 92 Ursynów W-wa 1427 3

Luberda Wiktor 04 SMS Galicja Kraków 1427 3
262.  Drabczyk Krystian SO 04 UKP Unia Oświęcim 1425 3
263.  Zarychta Marcel 03 KS OLIMPIA Lublin 1422 3
264.  Zając Kamil SO 03 UKP Unia Oświęcim 1418 3
265.  Borsuk Piotr 03 UKP Fala Kraśnik 1406 3

Franke Paweł 99 G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1406 2
267.  Radkiewicz Kajetan 05 KS KSZO Ostrowiec Św. 1405 3
268.  Nosal Miłosz SO 04 UKP Unia Oświęcim 1403 3
269.  Żegleń Miłosz 04 Park Wodny Tarnowskie G. 1402 3
270.  Bieroński Michał 99 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 1400 2
271.  Jakubczyk Patryk 01 SSP Orka Iława 1399 3
272.  Świć Mateusz 03 Olimpijczyk 23 Lublin 1392 3
273.  Depa Mateusz 04 KS Posnania Poznań 1391 3
274.  Balcerak Jakub 00 MKS Trójka Łódź 1387 2
275.  Walczyk Dominik 03 KS KSZO Ostrowiec Św. 1384 3

Grzegorzewski Bartosz 04 MUKS Wodnik Łask 1384 3
277.  Stolarski Marcin 96 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 1372 2
278.  Jędrzejkiewicz Jan 02 GIM 92 Ursynów W-wa 1363 3
279.  Okręt Oliwier 03 KS KSZO Ostrowiec Św. 1356 3
280.  Sawicki Oskar 01 MUKP Warszawianka 1353 2
281.  Mochnal Kacper 05 MKS Jedynka Łódź 1350 3
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282.  Tetlak Maciej 05 SMS Galicja Kraków 1344 3
283.  Daszkiewicz Mikołaj SO 04 UKP Unia Oświęcim 1341 3
284.  Sobieszek Franciszek 05 MKS Piaseczno 1334 3

Gołębiowski Oliwer 04 Kapry-Armexim Pruszków 1334 3
286.  Trydulski Oskar 05 GIM 92 Ursynów W-wa 1331 3
287.  Wilk Jakub 02 KS KSZO Ostrowiec Św. 1328 2

Okoń Maksymilian 05 GIM 92 Ursynów W-wa 1328 3
289.  Szczęch Mikołaj 05 KP Sokół Rzeszów 1326 3
290.  Jonowski Michał 04 SSP Orka Iława 1317 3
291.  Wolski Kuba 04 KS KSZO Ostrowiec Św. 1308 3

Brus Marcel 03 Olimpijczyk 23 Lublin 1308 3
293.  Łysoniewski Oskar 04 MKS Trójka Łódź 1306 3
294.  Kowalski Alexander 05 Orka Ciechanów 1293 3
295.  Wypchło Jakub 04 Barakuda Starachowice 1274 3
296.  Wojnar Tymoteusz 05 KP Sokół Rzeszów 1273 3
297.  Jarczewski Franciszek 05 UKS 190 Łódź 1266 3
298.  Majkowski Aleksander 04 Swim Team Wilanów 1265 3
299.  Leszczyński Maciej 05 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 1262 3
300.  Czarnecki Igor 05 GIM 92 Ursynów W-wa 1255 3
301.  Świeca Mateusz 05 KP Sokół Rzeszów 1250 3
302.  Czernicki Hubert 05 KP Sokół Rzeszów 1245 3
303.  Krajewski Mateusz 03 SSP Orka Iława 1229 3
304.  Klimek Jakub 04 ORKA Częstochowa 1217 3
305.  Gołyński Michał 05 GIM 92 Ursynów W-wa 1215 3
306.  Chycki Kamil 05 Aquarius Lesko 1214 3
307.  Rymarz Jakub 05 UKS ORKA Zamość 1205 3
308.  Terlecki Michał 05 Wodnik Krasnystaw 1202 3
309.  Horbaty Klaudiusz 02 GIM 92 Ursynów W-wa 1198 3
310.  Nowak Kacper 04 Barakuda Starachowice 1197 3

Rąpała Tomasz 02 UKS GOS Raszyn 1197 2
312.  Skrzecz Piotr 05 Żoliborz Warszawa 1188 3
313.  Ptak Jan 05 GIM 92 Ursynów W-wa 1184 3
314.  Górka Łukasz SWr 02 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 1183 2
315.  Pawlica Mateusz 05 Park Wodny Tarnowskie G. 1182 3
316.  Błoński Patryk 05 Neptun Sokołów Podl. 1169 3
317.  Gohla Kamil 05 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 1151 3
318.  Szermuszyn Hubert 02 MKS Barracuda Białystok 1149 2
319.  Walas Jan 04 MKS Trójka Łódź 1139 3
320.  Sojda Eryk 05 KS KSZO Ostrowiec Św. 1134 3
321.  Kesler Michał 05 KS KSZO Ostrowiec Św. 1130 3
322.  Kałusowski Gracjan 04 MKS Trójka Łódź 1114 3
323.  Kowalski Maciej 04 SSP Orka Iława 1081 3
324.  Świątek Bartosz 02 KS KSZO Ostrowiec Św. 1068 3
325.  Zacharjasiewicz Antoni 04 GIM 92 Ursynów W-wa 1058 3
326.  Śliwa Michał 03 MUKP Fala Ropczyce 1031 2
327.  Kesler Marcin 02 KS KSZO Ostrowiec Św. 1019 3
328.  Urban Jakub 03 LUKS Orlik Lublin 1011 2
329.  Pupka Filip 04 CityZen Poznań 987 3
330.  Piszczała Marcel 05 MUKS Wodnik Łask 976 3
331.  Chmura Patryk 01 UKP Gryf Dębica 962 2
332.  Tasior Seweryn 05 KP Sokół Rzeszów 954 3
333.  Bielecki Sambor 05 GIM 92 Ursynów W-wa 940 3
334.  Horodyński Antoni 04 UKP Gryf Dębica 912 2
335.  Matofij Mikołaj 05 Siódemka Gdynia 910 3
336.  Szafranek Szymon 05 Manta Kochłowice Ruda Śl. 886 3
337.  Karaś Oskar 05 KS KSZO Ostrowiec Św. 868 3
338.  Urbanek Filip 03 MUKP Fala Ropczyce 840 2
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339.  Tarasek Wiktor 04 UKP Gryf Dębica 812 2
341.  Dwyer Vincent John 02 MUKP Warszawianka 797 2

Chłopców, 17 - 18 lat

1.  Karolczak Jan 01 G-8 Bielany Warszawa 2260 3
2.  Orlicz Filip 02 G-8 Bielany Warszawa 2205 3
3.  Mościcki Jakub 01 G-8 Bielany Warszawa 2177 3
4.  Malec Mikołaj 01 MKS Trójka Łódź 2175 3
5.  Piotrowski Kacper 01 G-8 Bielany Warszawa 2153 3
6.  Jaśkiewicz Adrian 02 G-8 Bielany Warszawa 2124 3
7.  Radziszewski Krzysztof 02 G-8 Bielany Warszawa 2084 3
8.  Dubas Mateusz SO 01 AZS AWF Katowice 2071 3
9.  Warzocha Albert 01 CityZen Poznań 2041 3

10.  Grzegorczyk Wiktor SO 02 UKS MOS Ełk 2025 3
11.  Krzywnicki Adrian 01 Orka Ciechanów 2005 3
12.  Sieradzki Kamil SO 02 UKP Unia Oświęcim 1996 3
13.  Cieśla Oskar SO 01 AZS AWF Katowice 1991 3
14.  Szarpak Marcin SO 01 AZS AWF Katowice 1958 3
15.  Karnik Kacper 01 MKS Wodnik Radom 1953 3
16.  Rożenek Patryk SR 02 KS Górnik Radlin 1945 3
17.  Lech Filip 01 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 1944 3
18.  Zdziebło Piotr SWr 02 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 1935 3
19.  Książnicki Dawid 02 MKS IKAR Mielec 1922 3
20.  Nowiczkow Jakub 01 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 1919 3
21.  Goraj Marcin 01 SMS Galicja Kraków 1910 3
22.  Róg Adrian 01 KP Sokół Rzeszów 1907 3
23.  Siekaczyński Artur 02 UKP Fala Kraśnik 1906 3
24.  Krzykała Emil 01 KP AVIA Świdnik 1905 3
25.  Szczerba Adam 02 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 1903 3
26.  Król Jan 02 KS KSZO Ostrowiec Św. 1902 3
27.  Bliźniewski Franciszek 02 MKS Trójka Łódź 1896 3
28.  Komorowski Jan 01 MKS Trójka Łódź 1895 3
29.  Kwaśny Jakub SO 01 AZS AWF Katowice 1892 3

Sacha Kamil SWr 01 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 1892 3
31.  Popiołek Dawid 02 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 1888 3
32.  Klimas Michał 02 KS KSZO Ostrowiec Św. 1878 3
33.  Major Daniel SO 01 UKP Unia Oświęcim 1876 3
34.  Gotszling Dawid SZG 01 Barakuda Starachowice 1874 3
35.  Suchański Przemysław SO 01 UKP Unia Oświęcim 1870 3
36.  Pająk Bartosz 01 G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1869 3
37.  Szczygieł David SO 02 UKP Unia Oświęcim 1867 3

Głuszkowski Mateusz 01 CityZen Poznań 1867 3
39.  Janiczuk Patryk SL 02 MUKS Lider Chełm 1866 3
40.  Sobieszuk Kacper 02 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 1839 3
41.  Smoliński Paweł SR 01 Junior Kluczbork 1837 3
42.  Astashev Bogdan 01 SMS Galicja Kraków 1833 3
43.  Zając Mateusz SR 02 Victoria Racibórz 1829 3
44.  Synowiec Mikołaj 02 SMS Galicja Kraków 1827 3
45.  Kwiatek Radosław 02 Salos Cortile Kielce 1822 3
46.  Gilżyński Szymon 02 SMS Galicja Kraków 1821 3
47.  Kaźmierczak Bruno 02 UKS GOS Raszyn 1820 3
48.  Lik Kacper 02 MKS Jedynka Łódź 1812 3
49.  Niestuj Piotr 02 Salos Cortile Kielce 1808 3
50.  Koncki Bartłomiej 01 KS Wisła Puławy 1807 3

Purtak Wiktor SWr 02 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 1807 3
52.  Fajkowski Piotr 01 MKS Trójka Łódź 1803 3
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53.  Kotwica Bartosz 01 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 1797 3
54.  Rozmysłowski Eryk 02 UKS GOS Raszyn 1796 3
55.  Kusiński Aleksy 02 MKS Jedynka Łódź 1785 3

Kramarczyk Jakub SO 01 UKP Unia Oświęcim 1785 3
57.  Płatek Maciej SO 02 UKP Unia Oświęcim 1780 3
58.  Słowikowski Bartosz 02 Kapry-Armexim Pruszków 1779 3
59.  Guzy Marcel 01 DOKiS Vega Dobrodzień 1778 3
60.  Blachura Oskar SO 02 UKP Unia Oświęcim 1772 3
61.  Cheredis Jakub 02 G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1759 3
62.  Bubak Dawid SR 02 Victoria Racibórz 1757 3
63.  Sagan Jakub 02 Skarpa Lublin 1749 3
64.  Kowalczyk Kacper 02 G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1742 3
65.  Gałuszka Bruno SO 02 UKP Unia Oświęcim 1734 3
66.  Bielawa Dominik 02 KS KSZO Ostrowiec Św. 1730 3
67.  Majsak Dawid 02 KS KSZO Ostrowiec Św. 1726 3
68.  Holod Arsenij 01 UKS GOS Raszyn 1722 3
69.  Celiński Jakub SK 02 Narwal Międzyrzec Podl. 1717 3
70.  Mańczak Jakub 02 G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1711 3
71.  Zaremba Jakub 01 G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1710 3
72.  Walenciak Aleksander 02 UKS V Łomianki 1704 3
73.  Białecki Jan 02 MUKP Warszawianka 1703 3
74.  Kotarski Jakub 01 G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1702 3
75.  Rytter Igor 01 G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1691 3
76.  Rajca Wiktor 02 UKS 190 Łódź 1688 3
77.  Gotowski Dominik 02 G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1685 3
78.  Chojnowski Tomasz 02 MUKP Warszawianka 1673 3
79.  Czerwiński Łukasz 01 G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1667 3
80.  Borowski Jakub 02 Salos Cortile Kielce 1656 3
81.  Auguścik Daniel 02 KS KSZO Ostrowiec Św. 1639 3
82.  Chyrchała Rafał 02 UKS ORKA Zamość 1634 3
83.  Dudzik Sebastian 01 SMS Galicja Kraków 1630 3
84.  Stańczyk Jarema SO 02 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 1621 3
85.  Piekaruś Dawid 02 KP AVIA Świdnik 1612 3
86.  Woźniak Kamil 01 KS Wisła Puławy 1611 3
87.  Smolorz Dawid SO 02 UKP Unia Oświęcim 1604 3
88.  Borsuk Łukasz SL 01 UKP Fala Kraśnik 1602 3
89.  Łoboda Jakub 02 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 1598 3
90.  Wołoszyn Roman 01 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 1594 3
91.  Kałuża Jakub 02 UKP Gryf Dębica 1574 3
92.  Rybiński Filip 02 SSP Orka Iława 1569 3
93.  Haba Jakub 01 KS KSZO Ostrowiec Św. 1563 3
94.  Kijek Wiktor SO 02 UKP Unia Oświęcim 1546 3
95.  Mikoś Dawid 02 MKS Trójka Łódź 1517 3
96.  Stecki Jędrzej 01 Siódemka Gdynia 1506 3
97.  Kalisiak Norbert 02 Nawa Skierniewice 1471 3
98.  Szulierz Michał 01 KP AVIA Świdnik 1464 3
99.  Rutkiewicz Jakub 01 SSP Orka Iława 1457 3

100.  Nowak Jan 02 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 1431 3
101.  Jakubczyk Patryk 01 SSP Orka Iława 1399 3
102.  Jędrzejkiewicz Jan 02 GIM 92 Ursynów W-wa 1363 3
103.  Sawicki Oskar 01 MUKP Warszawianka 1353 2
104.  Wilk Jakub 02 KS KSZO Ostrowiec Św. 1328 2
105.  Horbaty Klaudiusz 02 GIM 92 Ursynów W-wa 1198 3
106.  Rąpała Tomasz 02 UKS GOS Raszyn 1197 2
107.  Górka Łukasz SWr 02 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 1183 2
108.  Szermuszyn Hubert 02 MKS Barracuda Białystok 1149 2
109.  Świątek Bartosz 02 KS KSZO Ostrowiec Św. 1068 3
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110.  Kesler Marcin 02 KS KSZO Ostrowiec Św. 1019 3
111.  Chmura Patryk 01 UKP Gryf Dębica 962 2
112.  Dwyer Vincent John 02 MUKP Warszawianka 797 2

Chłopców, 16 lat

1.  Zieliński Konrad 03 UKS 190 Łódź 1999 3
2.  Uryniuk Paweł 03 G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1953 3
3.  Jakimiak Jakub 03 Narwal Międzyrzec Podl. 1947 3
4.  Zubik Jan 03 UKP Polonia Warszawa 1918 3
5.  Gąstał Jan 03 MUKP Warszawianka 1899 3
6.  Ćwiek Wiktor 03 G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1898 3
7.  Żołądź Stanisław 03 G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1897 3
8.  Ogrodnik Wojciech 03 Park Wodny Tarnowskie G. 1895 3
9.  Zacharzyński Norbert 03 Wodnik Krasnystaw 1847 3

10.  Stefański Patryk 03 KS KSZO Ostrowiec Św. 1823 3
11.  Wojciechowski Kajetan 03 MKS Trójka Łódź 1816 3
12.  Grabek Oskar 03 Olimpijczyk 23 Lublin 1810 3
13.  Pityński Wiktor 03 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 1806 3
14.  Sienkiewicz Aleksander SZG 03 TP Zielona Góra 1803 3
15.  Labich Wiktor 03 MKS Trójka Łódź 1769 3
16.  Antczak Bartosz 03 UKP Polonia Warszawa 1766 3
17.  Wlazłowski Kamil 03 UKP Polonia Warszawa 1762 3
18.  Czech Arkadiusz SO 03 UKP Unia Oświęcim 1754 3
19.  Wanat Grzegorz 03 SMS Galicja Kraków 1751 3
20.  Karpiński Jakub 03 G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1709 3
21.  Paszkowski Konstanty 03 GIM 92 Ursynów W-wa 1699 3
22.  Stefanowski Bartosz 03 Nawa Skierniewice 1693 3
23.  Jasiński Jakub 03 MKS Jedynka Łódź 1671 3
24.  Tomaszowski Michał 03 Park Wodny Tarnowskie G. 1666 3

Przystał Adam 03 G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1666 3
26.  Szydłowski Erwin SO 03 UKP Unia Oświęcim 1657 3
27.  Włoch Jakub 03 KS Posnania Poznań 1650 3
28.  Gąsiorowski Michał 03 GIM 92 Ursynów W-wa 1647 3
29.  Danikiewicz Dawid SO 03 UKP Unia Oświęcim 1640 3
30.  Szczurek Kacper 03 UKS SP 8 Chrzanów 1621 3
31.  Nosarzewski Kornel 03 MUKP Warszawianka 1620 3
32.  Rembowski Jan 03 IKS Konstancin 1617 3
33.  Kowalczyk Piotr 03 UKP Polonia Warszawa 1614 3
34.  Borowski Kacper 03 KS KSZO Ostrowiec Św. 1609 3
35.  Adamczyk Jan 03 Olimpijczyk 23 Lublin 1608 3
36.  Barczyk Jan 03 G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1593 3
37.  Tarka Maciej 03 KS KSZO Ostrowiec Św. 1584 3
38.  Coleman Alan 03 MKS Jedynka Łódź 1577 3
39.  Zalewski Sebastian SO 03 UKP Unia Oświęcim 1549 3
40.  Swojnóg Igor SO 03 UKP Unia Oświęcim 1547 3
41.  Mróz Adam 03 Olimpijczyk 23 Lublin 1527 3
42.  Jasiński Bartłomiej 03 MKS Jedynka Łódź 1520 3
43.  Szczepanik Szymon 03 KP Sokół Rzeszów 1514 3
44.  Wróbel Igor SO 03 UKP Unia Oświęcim 1509 3
45.  Michalak Piotr 03 UKP Polonia Warszawa 1508 3
46.  Filipiak Grzegorz 03 Astromal Leszno 1495 3

Wilanowski Mateusz 03 MKS Jedynka Łódź 1495 3
48.  Chołżyński Nikodem 03 Olimpijczyk 23 Lublin 1491 3
49.  Para Mikołaj SO 03 UKP Unia Oświęcim 1488 3
50.  Krupiński Wojciech 03 KS Posnania Poznań 1477 3
51.  Ilcewicz Hubert 03 UKS Victoria Józefów 1471 3
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52.  Lenczewski Piotr 03 Olimpijczyk Suwałki 1455 3
Korzeniowski Piotr 03 Wodnik Krasnystaw 1455 3

54.  Berej Kacper 03 Olimpijczyk 23 Lublin 1447 3
55.  Zarychta Marcel 03 KS OLIMPIA Lublin 1422 3
56.  Zając Kamil SO 03 UKP Unia Oświęcim 1418 3
57.  Borsuk Piotr 03 UKP Fala Kraśnik 1406 3
58.  Świć Mateusz 03 Olimpijczyk 23 Lublin 1392 3
59.  Walczyk Dominik 03 KS KSZO Ostrowiec Św. 1384 3
60.  Okręt Oliwier 03 KS KSZO Ostrowiec Św. 1356 3
61.  Brus Marcel 03 Olimpijczyk 23 Lublin 1308 3
62.  Krajewski Mateusz 03 SSP Orka Iława 1229 3
63.  Śliwa Michał 03 MUKP Fala Ropczyce 1031 2
64.  Urban Jakub 03 LUKS Orlik Lublin 1011 2
65.  Urbanek Filip 03 MUKP Fala Ropczyce 840 2

Chłopców, 15 lat

1.  Konarski Maciej 04 GIM 92 Ursynów W-wa 2023 3
2.  Masiuk Ksawery 04 G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1911 3
3.  Mamcarz Mateusz SO 04 Płetwal Zakopane 1844 3
4.  Sieczek Oliwier 04 G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1823 3
5.  Olczak Kacper 04 MKS Trójka Łódź 1768 3
6.  Linard Bartosz 04 IKS Konstancin 1750 3
7.  Śliwka Jakub 04 UKS Salmo Żory 1749 3
8.  Tarasewicz Marcel 04 G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1734 3
9.  Stanek Kacper 04 SMS Galicja Kraków 1690 3

10.  Rafał Kacper 04 UKS V Łomianki 1659 3
11.  Piela Michał SO 04 UKP Unia Oświęcim 1646 3
12.  Kozieński Oliwier 04 KS Wisła Puławy 1635 3

Klimczak Kacper 04 MKS Jedynka Łódź 1635 3
14.  Warzocha Gustaw 04 CityZen Poznań 1632 3
15.  Jędryka Nikodem 04 MKS Jedynka Łódź 1624 3
16.  Kraczkowski Tomasz 04 Barakuda Starachowice 1623 3
17.  Kowolik Alex 04 Park Wodny Tarnowskie G. 1616 3
18.  Minichowski Maksymilian 04 UKS V Łomianki 1604 3
19.  Ochman Mateusz 04 Park Wodny Tarnowskie G. 1596 3
20.  Kwiecień Paweł 04 KS Piątka Chorzów 1589 3
21.  Bryg Bartosz 04 SMS Galicja Kraków 1585 3
22.  Kwiatkowski Tymoteusz 04 Siódemka Gdynia 1571 3
23.  Plewka Przemysław 04 Park Wodny Tarnowskie G. 1556 3
24.  Majewski Maksym SO 04 UKP Unia Oświęcim 1555 3
25.  Jędrych Krzysztof 04 KS Posnania Poznań 1547 3
26.  Lamecki Nikodem 04 MKS Trójka Łódź 1529 3
27.  Szewczyk Maciej 04 MKS Jedynka Łódź 1525 3
28.  Ziembowicz Franciszek 04 GIM 92 Ursynów W-wa 1520 3
29.  Rozmysłowski Filip 04 UKS GOS Raszyn 1511 3
30.  Jendrzejczyk Maxim 04 G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1507 3
31.  Krystyński Aleksander 04 SMS Galicja Kraków 1488 3
32.  Juda Dominik SO 04 UKP Unia Oświęcim 1486 3
33.  Barański Jakub 04 Barakuda Starachowice 1483 3
34.  Jędrzejkiewicz Ignacy 04 GIM 92 Ursynów W-wa 1479 3
35.  Skalski Konrad 04 Park Wodny Tarnowskie G. 1445 3
36.  Milczarczyk Oliwier 04 MKS Trójka Łódź 1433 3
37.  Lis Jan 04 Unia Busko Zdrój 1428 3
38.  Luberda Wiktor 04 SMS Galicja Kraków 1427 3
39.  Drabczyk Krystian SO 04 UKP Unia Oświęcim 1425 3
40.  Nosal Miłosz SO 04 UKP Unia Oświęcim 1403 3
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41.  Żegleń Miłosz 04 Park Wodny Tarnowskie G. 1402 3
42.  Depa Mateusz 04 KS Posnania Poznań 1391 3
43.  Grzegorzewski Bartosz 04 MUKS Wodnik Łask 1384 3
44.  Daszkiewicz Mikołaj SO 04 UKP Unia Oświęcim 1341 3
45.  Gołębiowski Oliwer 04 Kapry-Armexim Pruszków 1334 3
46.  Jonowski Michał 04 SSP Orka Iława 1317 3
47.  Wolski Kuba 04 KS KSZO Ostrowiec Św. 1308 3
48.  Łysoniewski Oskar 04 MKS Trójka Łódź 1306 3
49.  Wypchło Jakub 04 Barakuda Starachowice 1274 3
50.  Majkowski Aleksander 04 Swim Team Wilanów 1265 3
51.  Klimek Jakub 04 ORKA Częstochowa 1217 3
52.  Nowak Kacper 04 Barakuda Starachowice 1197 3
53.  Walas Jan 04 MKS Trójka Łódź 1139 3
54.  Kałusowski Gracjan 04 MKS Trójka Łódź 1114 3
55.  Kowalski Maciej 04 SSP Orka Iława 1081 3
56.  Zacharjasiewicz Antoni 04 GIM 92 Ursynów W-wa 1058 3
57.  Pupka Filip 04 CityZen Poznań 987 3
58.  Horodyński Antoni 04 UKP Gryf Dębica 912 2
59.  Tarasek Wiktor 04 UKP Gryf Dębica 812 2

Chłopców, 14 lat

1.  Płoszka Kacper 05 MKS Jedynka Łódź 1784 3
2.  Szpaler Jakub 05 MKP Szczecin 1704 3
3.  Sławacki Wojciech 05 Wodnik Krasnystaw 1649 3
4.  Arent Artur 05 MKS Jedynka Łódź 1554 3
5.  Michta Bartosz 05 KS KSZO Ostrowiec Św. 1553 3
6.  Dziewguć Benjamin 05 MKS Piaseczno 1537 3
7.  Pogoda Krzysztof 05 MKS Jedynka Łódź 1510 3
8.  Rynkiewicz Jakub 05 KP Sokół Rzeszów 1470 3
9.  Łupiński Mateusz 05 Juvenia Białystok 1467 3

10.  Gościński Jakub 05 SMS Galicja Kraków 1466 3
11.  Janowski Damian 05 MKP Szczecin 1454 3
12.  Różycki Szymon 05 GIM 92 Ursynów W-wa 1451 3
13.  Tkacz Wiktor 05 MKS Piaseczno 1441 3
14.  Chupka Patryk 05 GIM 92 Ursynów W-wa 1427 3
15.  Radkiewicz Kajetan 05 KS KSZO Ostrowiec Św. 1405 3
16.  Mochnal Kacper 05 MKS Jedynka Łódź 1350 3
17.  Tetlak Maciej 05 SMS Galicja Kraków 1344 3
18.  Sobieszek Franciszek 05 MKS Piaseczno 1334 3
19.  Trydulski Oskar 05 GIM 92 Ursynów W-wa 1331 3
20.  Okoń Maksymilian 05 GIM 92 Ursynów W-wa 1328 3
21.  Szczęch Mikołaj 05 KP Sokół Rzeszów 1326 3
22.  Kowalski Alexander 05 Orka Ciechanów 1293 3
23.  Wojnar Tymoteusz 05 KP Sokół Rzeszów 1273 3
24.  Jarczewski Franciszek 05 UKS 190 Łódź 1266 3
25.  Leszczyński Maciej 05 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 1262 3
26.  Czarnecki Igor 05 GIM 92 Ursynów W-wa 1255 3
27.  Świeca Mateusz 05 KP Sokół Rzeszów 1250 3
28.  Czernicki Hubert 05 KP Sokół Rzeszów 1245 3
29.  Gołyński Michał 05 GIM 92 Ursynów W-wa 1215 3
30.  Chycki Kamil 05 Aquarius Lesko 1214 3
31.  Rymarz Jakub 05 UKS ORKA Zamość 1205 3
32.  Terlecki Michał 05 Wodnik Krasnystaw 1202 3
33.  Skrzecz Piotr 05 Żoliborz Warszawa 1188 3
34.  Ptak Jan 05 GIM 92 Ursynów W-wa 1184 3
35.  Pawlica Mateusz 05 Park Wodny Tarnowskie G. 1182 3
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36.  Błoński Patryk 05 Neptun Sokołów Podl. 1169 3
37.  Gohla Kamil 05 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 1151 3
38.  Sojda Eryk 05 KS KSZO Ostrowiec Św. 1134 3
39.  Kesler Michał 05 KS KSZO Ostrowiec Św. 1130 3
40.  Piszczała Marcel 05 MUKS Wodnik Łask 976 3
41.  Tasior Seweryn 05 KP Sokół Rzeszów 954 3
42.  Bielecki Sambor 05 GIM 92 Ursynów W-wa 940 3
43.  Matofij Mikołaj 05 Siódemka Gdynia 910 3
44.  Szafranek Szymon 05 Manta Kochłowice Ruda Śl. 886 3
45.  Karaś Oskar 05 KS KSZO Ostrowiec Św. 868 3

Najlepszy zawodnik - st.dowolny

Open

1.  Wojdak Wojciech 96 AZS AWF Warszawa 1725 2
2.  Hołub Jan 96 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 1546 2
3.  Karolczak Jan 01 G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1514 2
4.  Kałużyński Antoni 99 MUKP Warszawianka 1497 2
5.  Orlicz Filip 02 G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1494 2
6.  Dubiel Adam 93 AZS AWF Warszawa 1486 2
7.  Piotrowski Kacper 01 G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1462 2
8.  Dereń Kacper 98 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 1441 2
9.  Grzegorczyk Wiktor SO 02 UKS MOS Ełk 1406 2

10.  Jura Maciej 96 AZS AWF Warszawa 1402 2
11.  Solak Łukasz 99 KU AZS AGH Kraków 1391 2
12.  Bujak Piotr 97 Salos Cortile Kielce 1384 2
13.  Konarski Maciej 04 GIM 92 Ursynów W-wa 1369 2
14.  Szarpak Marcin SO 01 AZS AWF Katowice 1368 2
15.  Guzior Maciej SWr 00 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 1358 2
16.  Zieliński Konrad 03 UKS 190 Łódź 1349 2
17.  Dobrzyński Tomasz 98 G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1347 2
18.  Lech Filip 01 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 1329 2
19.  Wilk Jakub 02 KS KSZO Ostrowiec Św. 1328 2
20.  Małyska Bartosz 99 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 1316 2
21.  Głuszkowski Mateusz 01 CityZen Poznań 1313 2
22.  Brzostowski Axel 96 AZS AWF Katowice 1310 2
23.  Jakimiak Jakub 03 Narwal Międzyrzec Podl. 1306 2
24.  Włodarczyk Maciej 99 AZS AWF Warszawa 1304 2
25.  Bartosiewicz Jakub 95 G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1303 2
26.  Szczerba Adam 02 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 1291 2
27.  Woźniak Maciej 00 UKS 190 Łódź 1284 2
28.  Krzykała Emil 01 KP AVIA Świdnik 1282 2
29.  Skierka Jakub SZG 98 TP Zielona Góra 1280 2
30.  Sieradzki Kamil SO 02 UKP Unia Oświęcim 1278 2
31.  Gąstał Jan 03 MUKP Warszawianka 1276 2
32.  Jaworski Norbert 98 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 1275 2
33.  Róg Adrian 01 KP Sokół Rzeszów 1274 2

Komorowski Jan 01 MKS Trójka Łódź 1274 2
35.  Durajczyk Michał 97 AZS AWF Warszawa 1268 2

Bocheń Tomasz 99 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 1268 2
37.  Chodulski Jakub 00 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 1266 2

Pająk Bartosz 01 G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1266 2
39.  Sobieszuk Kacper 02 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 1262 2

Janiczuk Patryk SL 02 MUKS Lider Chełm 1262 2
41.  Lik Kacper 02 MKS Jedynka Łódź 1261 2
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42.  Chałat Stanisław 99 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 1260 2
43.  Goraj Marcin 01 SMS Galicja Kraków 1255 2
44.  Kramarczyk Jakub SO 01 UKP Unia Oświęcim 1250 2
45.  Koncki Bartłomiej 01 KS Wisła Puławy 1248 2

Stefański Patryk 03 KS KSZO Ostrowiec Św. 1248 2
47.  Astashev Bogdan 01 SMS Galicja Kraków 1246 2
48.  Wojciechowski Kajetan 03 MKS Trójka Łódź 1240 2
49.  Buczkowski Kamil 96 KU AZS AGH Kraków 1237 2

Ćwiek Wiktor 03 G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1237 2
51.  Uryniuk Paweł 03 G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1235 2
52.  Rozmysłowski Eryk 02 UKS GOS Raszyn 1229 2
53.  Radziszewski Krzysztof 02 G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1228 2
54.  Płatek Maciej SO 02 UKP Unia Oświęcim 1223 2
55.  Niestuj Piotr 02 Salos Cortile Kielce 1221 2
56.  Olczak Kacper 04 MKS Trójka Łódź 1220 2
57.  Mamcarz Mateusz SO 04 Płetwal Zakopane 1214 2
58.  Czerniak Konrad 98 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 1212 2
59.  Kusiński Aleksy 02 MKS Jedynka Łódź 1207 2
60.  Płoszka Kacper 05 MKS Jedynka Łódź 1203 2
61.  Rąpała Tomasz 02 UKS GOS Raszyn 1197 2
62.  Kowalczyk Kacper 02 G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1196 2

Gilżyński Szymon 02 SMS Galicja Kraków 1196 2
64.  Smoliński Paweł SR 01 Junior Kluczbork 1192 2

Żołądź Stanisław 03 G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1192 2
66.  Majerski Jakub 00 SMS Galicja Kraków 1190 2
67.  Bryła Kamil 99 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 1189 2
68.  Zacharzyński Norbert 03 Wodnik Krasnystaw 1184 2
69.  Słowikowski Bartosz 02 Kapry-Armexim Pruszków 1182 2
70.  Nowiczkow Jakub 01 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 1181 2
71.  Gotszling Dawid SZG 01 Barakuda Starachowice 1165 2
72.  Białecki Jan 02 MUKP Warszawianka 1153 2
73.  Karpiński Jakub 03 G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1152 2
74.  Jasiński Jakub 03 MKS Jedynka Łódź 1147 2
75.  Kowolik Alex 04 Park Wodny Tarnowskie G. 1145 2

Danikiewicz Dawid SO 03 UKP Unia Oświęcim 1145 2
77.  Sieczek Oliwier 04 G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1143 2
78.  Paszkowski Konstanty 03 GIM 92 Ursynów W-wa 1142 2

Kotarski Jakub 01 G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1142 2
80.  Czerwiński Łukasz 01 G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1135 2
81.  Rytter Igor 01 G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1134 2
82.  Bielawa Dominik 02 KS KSZO Ostrowiec Św. 1132 2

Stanek Kacper 04 SMS Galicja Kraków 1132 2
84.  Tomaszowski Michał 03 Park Wodny Tarnowskie G. 1129 2

Chyrchała Rafał 02 UKS ORKA Zamość 1129 2
86.  Klimczak Kacper 04 MKS Jedynka Łódź 1126 2
87.  Gąsiorowski Michał 03 GIM 92 Ursynów W-wa 1122 2

Masiuk Ksawery 04 G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1122 2
89.  Sławacki Wojciech 05 Wodnik Krasnystaw 1119 2
90.  Cheredis Jakub 02 G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1117 2
91.  Jędryka Nikodem 04 MKS Jedynka Łódź 1116 2
92.  Włoch Jakub 03 KS Posnania Poznań 1115 2
93.  Ogrodnik Wojciech 03 Park Wodny Tarnowskie G. 1114 2

Rafał Kacper 04 UKS V Łomianki 1114 2
95.  Auguścik Daniel 02 KS KSZO Ostrowiec Św. 1110 2
96.  Pacławski Jakub 00 AQUA Sport Rzeszów 1105 2
97.  Majewski Maksym SO 04 UKP Unia Oświęcim 1103 2
98.  Woźniak Kamil 01 KS Wisła Puławy 1097 2
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99.  Szczurek Kacper 03 UKS SP 8 Chrzanów 1095 2
100.  Adamczyk Jan 03 Olimpijczyk 23 Lublin 1089 2
101.  Smolorz Dawid SO 02 UKP Unia Oświęcim 1086 2
102.  Rembowski Jan 03 IKS Konstancin 1085 2
103.  Swojnóg Igor SO 03 UKP Unia Oświęcim 1083 2
104.  Ochman Mateusz 04 Park Wodny Tarnowskie G. 1082 2
105.  Walenciak Aleksander 02 UKS V Łomianki 1079 2
106.  Szustak Hubert 99 UKS GOS Raszyn 1078 2
107.  Borowski Kacper 03 KS KSZO Ostrowiec Św. 1075 2
108.  Chojnowski Tomasz 02 MUKP Warszawianka 1073 2
109.  Jendrzejczyk Maxim 04 G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1067 2
110.  Kałuża Jakub 02 UKP Gryf Dębica 1062 2
111.  Para Mikołaj SO 03 UKP Unia Oświęcim 1061 2
112.  Haba Jakub 01 KS KSZO Ostrowiec Św. 1057 2
113.  Kowalczyk Piotr 03 UKP Polonia Warszawa 1053 2
114.  Wanat Grzegorz 03 SMS Galicja Kraków 1049 2
115.  Michta Bartosz 05 KS KSZO Ostrowiec Św. 1048 2
116.  Jędrych Krzysztof 04 KS Posnania Poznań 1047 2
117.  Ziembowicz Franciszek 04 GIM 92 Ursynów W-wa 1045 2
118.  Kwiecień Paweł 04 KS Piątka Chorzów 1044 2

Arent Artur 05 MKS Jedynka Łódź 1044 2
120.  Skalski Konrad 04 Park Wodny Tarnowskie G. 1033 2

Mikoś Dawid 02 MKS Trójka Łódź 1033 2
122.  Lamecki Nikodem 04 MKS Trójka Łódź 1032 2
123.  Gotowski Dominik 02 G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1028 2

Barczyk Jan 03 G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1028 2
125.  Juda Dominik SO 04 UKP Unia Oświęcim 1026 2
126.  Kwiatkowski Tymoteusz 04 Siódemka Gdynia 1024 2
127.  Rozmysłowski Filip 04 UKS GOS Raszyn 1022 2
128.  Jasiński Bartłomiej 03 MKS Jedynka Łódź 1020 2
129.  Stefanowski Bartosz 03 Nawa Skierniewice 1016 2
130.  Krystyński Aleksander 04 SMS Galicja Kraków 1013 2
131.  Krupiński Wojciech 03 KS Posnania Poznań 1006 2
132.  Mróz Adam 03 Olimpijczyk 23 Lublin 1004 2
133.  Chołżyński Nikodem 03 Olimpijczyk 23 Lublin 999 2
134.  Ilcewicz Hubert 03 UKS Victoria Józefów 993 2
135.  Rutkiewicz Jakub 01 SSP Orka Iława 989 2
136.  Łupiński Mateusz 05 Juvenia Białystok 988 2
137.  Różycki Szymon 05 GIM 92 Ursynów W-wa 987 2
138.  Szulierz Michał 01 KP AVIA Świdnik 984 2

Filipiak Grzegorz 03 Astromal Leszno 984 2
Gościński Jakub 05 SMS Galicja Kraków 984 2

141.  Łoboda Jakub 02 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 980 2
Barański Jakub 04 Barakuda Starachowice 980 2

143.  Nowak Jan 02 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 975 2
Luberda Wiktor 04 SMS Galicja Kraków 975 2

145.  Rynkiewicz Jakub 05 KP Sokół Rzeszów 974 2
146.  Chupka Patryk 05 GIM 92 Ursynów W-wa 972 2
147.  Zarychta Marcel 03 KS OLIMPIA Lublin 970 2
148.  Wołoszyn Roman 01 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 968 2
149.  Dziewguć Benjamin 05 MKS Piaseczno 967 2
150.  Drabczyk Krystian SO 04 UKP Unia Oświęcim 966 2
151.  Berej Kacper 03 Olimpijczyk 23 Lublin 964 2
152.  Lenczewski Piotr 03 Olimpijczyk Suwałki 961 2

Milczarczyk Oliwier 04 MKS Trójka Łódź 961 2
154.  Radkiewicz Kajetan 05 KS KSZO Ostrowiec Św. 957 2
155.  Borsuk Piotr 03 UKP Fala Kraśnik 956 2
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156.  Borsuk Łukasz SL 01 UKP Fala Kraśnik 955 2
157.  Tkacz Wiktor 05 MKS Piaseczno 950 2
158.  Walczyk Dominik 03 KS KSZO Ostrowiec Św. 949 2
159.  Depa Mateusz 04 KS Posnania Poznań 946 2
160.  Jakubczyk Patryk 01 SSP Orka Iława 944 2
161.  Rybiński Filip 02 SSP Orka Iława 942 2
162.  Świć Mateusz 03 Olimpijczyk 23 Lublin 941 2
163.  Okręt Oliwier 03 KS KSZO Ostrowiec Św. 932 2
164.  Zając Kamil SO 03 UKP Unia Oświęcim 929 2
165.  Gołębiowski Oliwer 04 Kapry-Armexim Pruszków 891 2

Tetlak Maciej 05 SMS Galicja Kraków 891 2
167.  Sobieszek Franciszek 05 MKS Piaseczno 890 2

Okoń Maksymilian 05 GIM 92 Ursynów W-wa 890 2
169.  Korzeniowski Piotr 03 Wodnik Krasnystaw 886 2
170.  Żegleń Miłosz 04 Park Wodny Tarnowskie G. 882 2
171.  Daszkiewicz Mikołaj SO 04 UKP Unia Oświęcim 881 2
172.  Krajewski Mateusz 03 SSP Orka Iława 876 2
173.  Brus Marcel 03 Olimpijczyk 23 Lublin 875 2
174.  Grzegorzewski Bartosz 04 MUKS Wodnik Łask 869 2

Trydulski Oskar 05 GIM 92 Ursynów W-wa 869 2
176.  Czarnecki Igor 05 GIM 92 Ursynów W-wa 860 2
177.  Jarczewski Franciszek 05 UKS 190 Łódź 859 2
178.  Wojnar Tymoteusz 05 KP Sokół Rzeszów 856 2
179.  Chycki Kamil 05 Aquarius Lesko 840 2
180.  Skrzecz Piotr 05 Żoliborz Warszawa 834 2
181.  Błoński Patryk 05 Neptun Sokołów Podl. 826 2
182.  Horbaty Klaudiusz 02 GIM 92 Ursynów W-wa 817 2
183.  Ptak Jan 05 GIM 92 Ursynów W-wa 815 2
184.  Czernicki Hubert 05 KP Sokół Rzeszów 811 2

Rymarz Jakub 05 UKS ORKA Zamość 811 2
186.  Nowak Kacper 04 Barakuda Starachowice 809 2
187.  Pawlica Mateusz 05 Park Wodny Tarnowskie G. 793 2
188.  Gołyński Michał 05 GIM 92 Ursynów W-wa 784 2
189.  Sojda Eryk 05 KS KSZO Ostrowiec Św. 781 2
190.  Kesler Michał 05 KS KSZO Ostrowiec Św. 779 2
192.  Kowalski Maciej 04 SSP Orka Iława 729 2
197.  Piszczała Marcel 05 MUKS Wodnik Łask 668 2
200.  Zacharjasiewicz Antoni 04 GIM 92 Ursynów W-wa 650 2
204.  Tasior Seweryn 05 KP Sokół Rzeszów 630 2
205.  Matofij Mikołaj 05 Siódemka Gdynia 624 2

www.swimtiming.pl
mailto:l.pustula@vp.pl


Obsługa zawodów: Swimtiming.pl www.swimtiming.pl e-mail: l.pustula@vp.pl

Splash Meet Manager, 11.58223 Registered to PHU Swimtiming.pl 28-04-2019 13:03 - Strona 16

Arena Grand Prix Puchar Polski
Ostrowiec Św., 27,28 kwietnia 2019r

Najlepszy zawodnik - st.grzbietowy

Open

1.  Kawęcki Radosław 91 AZS AWF Warszawa 1596 2
2.  Bugdol Rafał 95 AZS AWF Katowice 1579 2
3.  Ungeheuer Mateusz 96 KU AZS AGH Kraków 1535 2
4.  Mościcki Jakub 01 G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1518 2
5.  Polewka Tomasz 94 AZS AWF Katowice 1499 2
6.  Zbutowicz Karol 98 G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1478 2
7.  Radziszewski Krzysztof 02 G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1453 2
8.  Malec Mikołaj 01 MKS Trójka Łódź 1436 2
9.  Franke Paweł 99 G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1406 2

10.  Skierka Jakub SZG 98 TP Zielona Góra 1398 2
11.  Balcerak Jakub 00 MKS Trójka Łódź 1387 2
12.  Bryła Kamil 99 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 1355 2
13.  Rożenek Patryk SR 02 KS Górnik Radlin 1343 2
14.  Bliźniewski Franciszek 02 MKS Trójka Łódź 1336 2
15.  Król Jan 02 KS KSZO Ostrowiec Św. 1319 2
16.  Miciul Michał SZG 00 TP Zielona Góra 1309 2
17.  Masiuk Ksawery 04 G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1298 2
18.  Nowiczkow Jakub 01 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 1283 2
19.  Żołądź Stanisław 03 G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1274 2
20.  Zając Mateusz SR 02 Victoria Racibórz 1241 2
21.  Sieczek Oliwier 04 G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1235 2
22.  Sienkiewicz Aleksander SZG 03 TP Zielona Góra 1231 2
23.  Suchański Przemysław SO 01 UKP Unia Oświęcim 1217 2
24.  Kotwica Bartosz 01 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 1201 2
25.  Wanat Grzegorz 03 SMS Galicja Kraków 1194 2
26.  Górka Łukasz SWr 02 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 1183 2
27.  Szarpak Marcin SO 01 AZS AWF Katowice 1168 2
28.  Szpaler Jakub 05 MKP Szczecin 1160 2
29.  Sagan Jakub 02 Skarpa Lublin 1148 2
30.  Gotowski Dominik 02 G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1135 2
31.  Słowikowski Bartosz 02 Kapry-Armexim Pruszków 1116 2
32.  Borowski Jakub 02 Salos Cortile Kielce 1114 2
33.  Dudzik Sebastian 01 SMS Galicja Kraków 1105 2
34.  Tarka Maciej 03 KS KSZO Ostrowiec Św. 1093 2
35.  Wołoszyn Roman 01 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 1088 2
36.  Rybiński Filip 02 SSP Orka Iława 1087 2
37.  Zubik Jan 03 UKP Polonia Warszawa 1082 2
38.  Kowalczyk Piotr 03 UKP Polonia Warszawa 1067 2
39.  Coleman Alan 03 MKS Jedynka Łódź 1066 2
40.  Czerwiński Łukasz 01 G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1055 2
41.  Dziewguć Benjamin 05 MKS Piaseczno 1049 2
42.  Szewczyk Maciej 04 MKS Jedynka Łódź 1019 2
43.  Kwiatkowski Tymoteusz 04 Siódemka Gdynia 1013 2
44.  Jędrzejkiewicz Ignacy 04 GIM 92 Ursynów W-wa 1003 2
45.  Kwiecień Paweł 04 KS Piątka Chorzów 986 2
46.  Rozmysłowski Filip 04 UKS GOS Raszyn 973 2
47.  Pogoda Krzysztof 05 MKS Jedynka Łódź 961 2
48.  Barański Jakub 04 Barakuda Starachowice 946 2
49.  Chyrchała Rafał 02 UKS ORKA Zamość 932 2
50.  Haba Jakub 01 KS KSZO Ostrowiec Św. 915 2
51.  Borsuk Piotr 03 UKP Fala Kraśnik 899 2
52.  Świć Mateusz 03 Olimpijczyk 23 Lublin 887 2
53.  Luberda Wiktor 04 SMS Galicja Kraków 886 2
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54.  Tetlak Maciej 05 SMS Galicja Kraków 884 2
55.  Łysoniewski Oskar 04 MKS Trójka Łódź 874 2
56.  Sobieszek Franciszek 05 MKS Piaseczno 869 2
57.  Trydulski Oskar 05 GIM 92 Ursynów W-wa 865 2
58.  Zarychta Marcel 03 KS OLIMPIA Lublin 864 2
59.  Radkiewicz Kajetan 05 KS KSZO Ostrowiec Św. 846 2
60.  Czernicki Hubert 05 KP Sokół Rzeszów 839 2
61.  Włoch Jakub 03 KS Posnania Poznań 833 2
62.  Chupka Patryk 05 GIM 92 Ursynów W-wa 821 2
63.  Ochman Mateusz 04 Park Wodny Tarnowskie G. 783 2
64.  Rynkiewicz Jakub 05 KP Sokół Rzeszów 755 2

Pawlica Mateusz 05 Park Wodny Tarnowskie G. 755 2
66.  Nowak Kacper 04 Barakuda Starachowice 754 2
68.  Walczyk Dominik 03 KS KSZO Ostrowiec Św. 742 2
70.  Depa Mateusz 04 KS Posnania Poznań 698 2
80.  Szafranek Szymon 05 Manta Kochłowice Ruda Śl. 572 2
87.  Matofij Mikołaj 05 Siódemka Gdynia 540 2
90.  Karaś Oskar 05 KS KSZO Ostrowiec Św. 523 2

Najlepszy zawodnik - st.klasyczny

Open

1.  Roguski Bartłomiej 93 AZS AWF Warszawa 1584 2
2.  Kałusowski Jan 00 MKS Trójka Łódź 1533 2
3.  Hołub Maciej 95 AZS AWF Katowice 1483 2
4.  Romanowski Kamil 97 AZS AWF Katowice 1448 2
5.  Kadrow Konrad 97 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 1392 2
6.  Dubas Mateusz SO 01 AZS AWF Katowice 1373 2
7.  Stolarski Marcin 96 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 1372 2
8.  Kusto Robert 98 AZS AWF Warszawa 1360 2
9.  Suzin Marcin 93 KU AZS AGH Kraków 1334 2

10.  Solak Łukasz 99 KU AZS AGH Kraków 1330 2
11.  Książnicki Dawid 02 MKS IKAR Mielec 1311 2
12.  Piotrowicz Kamil 00 MKS Trójka Łódź 1301 2
13.  Karnik Kacper 01 MKS Wodnik Radom 1300 2
14.  Klimas Michał 02 KS KSZO Ostrowiec Św. 1277 2
15.  Beberok Filip SZG 00 TP Zielona Góra 1253 2
16.  Zacharzyński Norbert 03 Wodnik Krasnystaw 1243 2
17.  Grabek Oskar 03 Olimpijczyk 23 Lublin 1210 2
18.  Bubak Dawid SR 02 Victoria Racibórz 1201 2
19.  Śliwka Jakub 04 UKS Salmo Żory 1188 2
20.  Mańczak Jakub 02 G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1185 2
21.  Guzy Marcel 01 DOKiS Vega Dobrodzień 1169 2
22.  Linard Bartosz 04 IKS Konstancin 1168 2
23.  Tarasewicz Marcel 04 G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1167 2
24.  Celiński Jakub SK 02 Narwal Międzyrzec Podl. 1149 2
25.  Holod Arsenij 01 UKS GOS Raszyn 1148 2
26.  Sagan Jakub 02 Skarpa Lublin 1146 2
27.  Gałuszka Bruno SO 02 UKP Unia Oświęcim 1134 2

Szydłowski Erwin SO 03 UKP Unia Oświęcim 1134 2
29.  Przystał Adam 03 G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1128 2
30.  Bielawa Dominik 02 KS KSZO Ostrowiec Św. 1121 2
31.  Piekaruś Dawid 02 KP AVIA Świdnik 1102 2
32.  Stańczyk Jarema SO 02 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 1098 2
33.  Bryg Bartosz 04 SMS Galicja Kraków 1091 2
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34.  Kraczkowski Tomasz 04 Barakuda Starachowice 1087 2
35.  Plewka Przemysław 04 Park Wodny Tarnowskie G. 1059 2
36.  Dudzik Sebastian 01 SMS Galicja Kraków 1043 2
37.  Minichowski Maksymilian 04 UKS V Łomianki 1034 2
38.  Wilanowski Mateusz 03 MKS Jedynka Łódź 1029 2
39.  Kozieński Oliwier 04 KS Wisła Puławy 1026 2
40.  Kijek Wiktor SO 02 UKP Unia Oświęcim 1020 2
41.  Janowski Damian 05 MKP Szczecin 1011 2
42.  Stecki Jędrzej 01 Siódemka Gdynia 1008 2
43.  Szczepanik Szymon 03 KP Sokół Rzeszów 1003 2
44.  Kwiatek Radosław 02 Salos Cortile Kielce 1000 2
45.  Lis Jan 04 Unia Busko Zdrój 990 2
46.  Filipiak Grzegorz 03 Astromal Leszno 982 2
47.  Piela Michał SO 04 UKP Unia Oświęcim 978 2
48.  Nosal Miłosz SO 04 UKP Unia Oświęcim 954 2
49.  Paszkowski Konstanty 03 GIM 92 Ursynów W-wa 946 2
50.  Ziembowicz Franciszek 04 GIM 92 Ursynów W-wa 940 2
51.  Korzeniowski Piotr 03 Wodnik Krasnystaw 933 2
52.  Jonowski Michał 04 SSP Orka Iława 921 2
53.  Grzegorzewski Bartosz 04 MUKS Wodnik Łask 918 2
54.  Szustak Hubert 99 UKS GOS Raszyn 898 2
55.  Wolski Kuba 04 KS KSZO Ostrowiec Św. 896 2
56.  Rytter Igor 01 G-8 Bielany Warszawa 893 2
57.  Kowalski Alexander 05 Orka Ciechanów 886 2
58.  Kalisiak Norbert 02 Nawa Skierniewice 883 2
59.  Świeca Mateusz 05 KP Sokół Rzeszów 843 2
60.  Majkowski Aleksander 04 Swim Team Wilanów 841 2
61.  Daszkiewicz Mikołaj SO 04 UKP Unia Oświęcim 823 2
62.  Wypchło Jakub 04 Barakuda Starachowice 816 2
63.  Terlecki Michał 05 Wodnik Krasnystaw 805 2
64.  Dwyer Vincent John 02 MUKP Warszawianka 797 2
65.  Gohla Kamil 05 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 795 2
66.  Wojnar Tymoteusz 05 KP Sokół Rzeszów 790 2
67.  Milczarczyk Oliwier 04 MKS Trójka Łódź 771 2
68.  Krupiński Wojciech 03 KS Posnania Poznań 768 2

Walas Jan 04 MKS Trójka Łódź 768 2
70.  Kałusowski Gracjan 04 MKS Trójka Łódź 720 2
71.  Leszczyński Maciej 05 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 718 2
72.  Skrzecz Piotr 05 Żoliborz Warszawa 700 2
73.  Pupka Filip 04 CityZen Poznań 694 2
74.  Błoński Patryk 05 Neptun Sokołów Podl. 647 2
75.  Tasior Seweryn 05 KP Sokół Rzeszów 636 2
76.  Klimek Jakub 04 ORKA Częstochowa 590 2
77.  Piszczała Marcel 05 MUKS Wodnik Łask 514 2
78.  Bielecki Sambor 05 GIM 92 Ursynów W-wa 330 2
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Najlepszy zawodnik - st.motylkowy

Open

1.  Majerski Jakub 00 SMS Galicja Kraków 1611 2
2.  Chrzanowski Damian 98 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 1501 2
3.  Jaśkiewicz Adrian 02 G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1446 2
4.  Bartosiewicz Jakub 95 G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1433 2
5.  Cieśla Oskar SO 01 AZS AWF Katowice 1369 2
6.  Krzywnicki Adrian 01 Orka Ciechanów 1357 2
7.  Sawicki Oskar 01 MUKP Warszawianka 1353 2
8.  Sieradzki Kamil SO 02 UKP Unia Oświęcim 1332 2
9.  Uryniuk Paweł 03 G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1326 2

10.  Fiks Krzysztof 00 UKS 190 Łódź 1315 2
11.  Ogrodnik Wojciech 03 Park Wodny Tarnowskie G. 1309 2
12.  Zubik Jan 03 UKP Polonia Warszawa 1307 2
13.  Major Daniel SO 01 UKP Unia Oświęcim 1299 2
14.  Kwaśny Jakub SO 01 AZS AWF Katowice 1284 2
15.  Oller Krzysztof 00 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 1281 2
16.  Siekaczyński Artur 02 UKP Fala Kraśnik 1277 2

Goraj Marcin 01 SMS Galicja Kraków 1277 2
18.  Ćwiek Wiktor 03 G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1270 2
19.  Bocheń Tomasz 99 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 1261 2
20.  Popiołek Dawid 02 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 1256 2
21.  Kwiatek Radosław 02 Salos Cortile Kielce 1248 2
22.  Buczkowski Kamil 96 KU AZS AGH Kraków 1241 2
23.  Jakimiak Jakub 03 Narwal Międzyrzec Podl. 1236 2
24.  Smoliński Paweł SR 01 Junior Kluczbork 1224 2
25.  Borkowski Kacper 00 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 1220 2

Gilżyński Szymon 02 SMS Galicja Kraków 1220 2
27.  Purtak Wiktor SWr 02 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 1211 2
28.  Czech Arkadiusz SO 03 UKP Unia Oświęcim 1202 2
29.  Wlazłowski Kamil 03 UKP Polonia Warszawa 1197 2
30.  Cheredis Jakub 02 G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1196 2
31.  Konarski Maciej 04 GIM 92 Ursynów W-wa 1189 2
32.  Majsak Dawid 02 KS KSZO Ostrowiec Św. 1170 2
33.  Litwa Krzysztof 96 KU AZS AGH Kraków 1163 2
34.  Stefanowski Bartosz 03 Nawa Skierniewice 1157 2
35.  Pacławski Jakub 00 AQUA Sport Rzeszów 1154 2
36.  Kusiński Aleksy 02 MKS Jedynka Łódź 1138 2
37.  Mamcarz Mateusz SO 04 Płetwal Zakopane 1134 2
38.  Astashev Bogdan 01 SMS Galicja Kraków 1129 2
39.  Walenciak Aleksander 02 UKS V Łomianki 1125 2
40.  Sobieszuk Kacper 02 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 1117 2

Celiński Jakub SK 02 Narwal Międzyrzec Podl. 1117 2
42.  Róg Adrian 01 KP Sokół Rzeszów 1115 2
43.  Stec Kacper 99 AZS AWF Katowice 1113 2

Chojnowski Tomasz 02 MUKP Warszawianka 1113 2
45.  Bliźniewski Franciszek 02 MKS Trójka Łódź 1104 2
46.  Borsuk Łukasz SL 01 UKP Fala Kraśnik 1081 2
47.  Rajca Wiktor 02 UKS 190 Łódź 1077 2
48.  Łoboda Jakub 02 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 1070 2
49.  Olczak Kacper 04 MKS Trójka Łódź 1063 2
50.  Kwiecień Paweł 04 KS Piątka Chorzów 1061 2
51.  Nosarzewski Kornel 03 MUKP Warszawianka 1060 2
52.  Białecki Jan 02 MUKP Warszawianka 1059 2
53.  Zalewski Sebastian SO 03 UKP Unia Oświęcim 1057 2
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54.  Borowski Kacper 03 KS KSZO Ostrowiec Św. 1032 2
55.  Tarasewicz Marcel 04 G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1027 2
56.  Michalak Piotr 03 UKP Polonia Warszawa 1021 2
57.  Kesler Marcin 02 KS KSZO Ostrowiec Św. 1019 2
58.  Płoszka Kacper 05 MKS Jedynka Łódź 1012 2
59.  Chodulski Jakub 00 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 1005 2
60.  Barczyk Jan 03 G-8 Bielany Warszawa 999 2
61.  Woźniak Kamil 01 KS Wisła Puławy 998 2
62.  Czerniak Konrad 98 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 997 2
63.  Karpiński Jakub 03 G-8 Bielany Warszawa 980 2
64.  Lamecki Nikodem 04 MKS Trójka Łódź 976 2

Mróz Adam 03 Olimpijczyk 23 Lublin 976 2
66.  Coleman Alan 03 MKS Jedynka Łódź 970 2
67.  Rynkiewicz Jakub 05 KP Sokół Rzeszów 955 2
68.  Lenczewski Piotr 03 Olimpijczyk Suwałki 953 2
69.  Zając Kamil SO 03 UKP Unia Oświęcim 937 2
70.  Jędrzejkiewicz Ignacy 04 GIM 92 Ursynów W-wa 934 2
71.  Michta Bartosz 05 KS KSZO Ostrowiec Św. 933 2
72.  Włoch Jakub 03 KS Posnania Poznań 932 2
73.  Tkacz Wiktor 05 MKS Piaseczno 911 2
74.  Majewski Maksym SO 04 UKP Unia Oświęcim 901 2
75.  Juda Dominik SO 04 UKP Unia Oświęcim 870 2
76.  Różycki Szymon 05 GIM 92 Ursynów W-wa 860 2
77.  Mochnal Kacper 05 MKS Jedynka Łódź 857 2
78.  Szczurek Kacper 03 UKS SP 8 Chrzanów 856 2
79.  Jędryka Nikodem 04 MKS Jedynka Łódź 852 2
80.  Szczęch Mikołaj 05 KP Sokół Rzeszów 821 2
81.  Kałuża Jakub 02 UKP Gryf Dębica 814 2
82.  Gołyński Michał 05 GIM 92 Ursynów W-wa 803 2
83.  Mikoś Dawid 02 MKS Trójka Łódź 801 2
85.  Świątek Bartosz 02 KS KSZO Ostrowiec Św. 777 2
86.  Skalski Konrad 04 Park Wodny Tarnowskie G. 776 2
87.  Depa Mateusz 04 KS Posnania Poznań 765 2
88.  Okoń Maksymilian 05 GIM 92 Ursynów W-wa 759 2
89.  Czarnecki Igor 05 GIM 92 Ursynów W-wa 735 2
90.  Zacharjasiewicz Antoni 04 GIM 92 Ursynów W-wa 721 2
94.  Rymarz Jakub 05 UKS ORKA Zamość 705 2
97.  Chycki Kamil 05 Aquarius Lesko 658 2

100.  Gohla Kamil 05 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 625 2
110.  Bielecki Sambor 05 GIM 92 Ursynów W-wa 560 2
111.  Karaś Oskar 05 KS KSZO Ostrowiec Św. 556 2
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Open

1.  Szwedzki Dawid 94 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 1533 2
2.  Lechowicz Filip 97 KU AZS AGH Kraków 1275 2
3.  Sacha Kamil SWr 01 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 1256 2
4.  Gotszling Dawid SZG 01 Barakuda Starachowice 1248 2
5.  Fajkowski Piotr 01 MKS Trójka Łódź 1245 2
6.  Pityński Wiktor 03 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 1236 2
7.  Labich Wiktor 03 MKS Trójka Łódź 1222 2
8.  Popiołek Dawid 02 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 1221 2
9.  Oller Krzysztof 00 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 1219 2

10.  Synowiec Mikołaj 02 SMS Galicja Kraków 1213 2
11.  Szczygieł David SO 02 UKP Unia Oświęcim 1211 2
12.  Kempa Mikołaj 99 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 1209 2
13.  Antczak Bartosz 03 UKP Polonia Warszawa 1189 2
14.  Blachura Oskar SO 02 UKP Unia Oświęcim 1188 2
15.  Gawron Oskar 99 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 1166 2
16.  Walczysko Jakub 00 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 1160 2
17.  Piela Michał SO 04 UKP Unia Oświęcim 1118 2
18.  Rajca Wiktor 02 UKS 190 Łódź 1107 2
19.  Warzocha Gustaw 04 CityZen Poznań 1102 2
20.  Borowski Jakub 02 Salos Cortile Kielce 1072 2
21.  Tomaszowski Michał 03 Park Wodny Tarnowskie G. 1031 2
22.  Pogoda Krzysztof 05 MKS Jedynka Łódź 1017 2
23.  Wróbel Igor SO 03 UKP Unia Oświęcim 1011 2
24.  Kalisiak Norbert 02 Nawa Skierniewice 991 2
25.  Mochnal Kacper 05 MKS Jedynka Łódź 882 2
26.  Jarczewski Franciszek 05 UKS 190 Łódź 797 2
34.  Suchański Przemysław SO 01 UKP Unia Oświęcim 653 2
48.  Gąstał Jan 03 MUKP Warszawianka 589 2
77.  Żegleń Miłosz 04 Park Wodny Tarnowskie G. 457 2
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